

FEE STRUCTURE: 2023-24

NEW ADMISSIONS

NEW & EXISTING STUDENTS

Tuition Fee ₹2500

Registration

₹ 500

* To be Paid in 4 Quarters ₹ 7500 per quarter

Admission Fee

₹ 20000

Annual Fee ₹ 6000

Admission Kit Charges

Nursery to UKG ₹ 1000 per annum

Class I to VIII ₹ 500 per annum

Features	Classes
Air Conditioned Class rooms, Smart Classes, Event Celebrations, Medical Report, Educational trips	Nursery to VIII
Hobby Clubs (Extra Curricular Activities) Dance, Art & Craft, Music, I.T. (Computer), Environmental Awareness, Social Responsibility, Mental Maths, Personality Development, Spoken English, Yoga, Dining Etiquettes, Public Speaking Skills (PSS), Creativity Nurturing Program (CNP), Value Inculcation Program (VIP), Enrichment and Development of knowledge of the world (EnDOW)	1 & above
Sports Athletics (Jumping, Throwing and Running events), Football, Table Tennis, Badminton, Carrom, Volleyball, Kabbaddi, Taekwondo, Kho kho, Gatka	1 & above
Literature Appreciation Program	Nursery to VIII
STEM Program: Science, Technology, Engineering & Mathematics	1 & above

Kindergarten Highlights

EYFS (Early years foundation stage) UK based curriculum, Smart classes

Transport Charges (To be Paid Quarterly)

High Security Buses: GPRS tracking system, CCTV Camera, Speed Governor, Lady attendant Charges: Zone 1- ₹1100 Zone 2- ₹1550 Zone 3- ₹2000 Zone 4- ₹2450 Zone 5 - ₹2900

Timing

Summer (April to Oct) 08:30 a.m. to 02:30 p.m. Winter (Nov to March) 09:00 a.m. to 03:00 p.m.

Northing Days Class Nursery to UKG Monday to Saturday (2nd Saturday off)

Manager Shemrock World, Ropar

ADMISSION 2023-24

Admission Criterion

- 1. Interaction with Coordinator/Principal.
- 2. Admissions are subject to the availability of seats.
- 3. Admissions will be done on a first come first serve basis.

AGE CRITERIA (Age as on 31st March 2023)

CLASS	AGE
Nursery	2.5+
LKG	3.5+
UKG	4.5+
1 st	5.5+

For other classes there will be corresponding age

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED

- 1. Birth certificate. (Attested photocopy)
- 2. 4 passport size photographs of the child and 3 passport size photographs each of mother and father/guardian.
- 3. Transfer Certificate of the previous School.
- 4. Photocopy of adhaar card of the child and the parents.

SUMMARY OF OTHER CHARGES

- 1. In order to give exposure to your ward we tie-up with external agencies who further conduct competitive exams and Olympiads. These are optional but are paid by the parents.
- 2. Cost of national/international tours are borne by the parents.
- 3. Subscription to a newspaper is paid by the parents.

CONCESSIONS

- 1. Sibling (real brother and sister) concession is 20% on Admission Fee & Tuition Fee for the second child.
- 2. Defence Force concession is 20% on Admission Fee & Tuition Fee.
- 3. Multiple concessions cannot be availed.

Manager

Shemrock World, Ropar